1
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 17
17
Capacitors
C
ap
ac

nFpF
430-7911000
1000+500+100+50+10+Order CodepF
Price Each50 Volt d.c. NPO
Order Multiple=10
430-8700.1
108-9900.01
1000+500+100+50+10+Order CodeµF
Price Each50 Volt d.c. X7R
Order Multiple=10
430-870SA115C104KAATB3.054.321000.1
108-990SA105C103KAATB2.544.32100.01
Dia.L Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
nFuF
CAP117
108-996SA305E105MAATB3.816.9010001.0
108-995SA305E474MAATB3.816.904700.47
108-994SA205E224MAATB2.546.602200.22
108-993SA105E104MAATB2.544.321000.1
108-992SA105E473MAATB2.544.32470.047
108-991SA105E223MAATB2.544.32220.022
430-912SA105E103MAATB2.544.32100.01
Dia.L Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
nFµF
108-9890.0047
108-9880.0022
108-9870.001
1000+500+100+50+10+Order CodeµF
Price Each100 d.c. Volt X7R
Order Multiple=10
108-9961.0
108-9950.47
108-9940.22
108-9930.1
108-9920.047
108-9910.022
430-9120.01
1000+500+100+50+10+Order CodeµF
Price Each50 Volt d.c. 2F4
Order Multiple=10
108-986SA102A471JAATB2.544.320.47470
108-985SA102A221JAATB2.544.320.22220
108-984SA102A101JAATB2.544.320.1100
108-983SA102A470JAATB2.544.320.04747
108-982SA102A220JAATB2.544.320.02222
108-981SA102A100JAATB2.544.320.0110
Dia.L Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
nFpF
108-989SA101C472KAATB2.544.324.70.0047
108-988SA101C222KAATB2.544.322.20.0022
108-987SA101C102KAATB2.544.3210.001
Dia.L Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
nFµF
108-986470